
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
2 3949 SHUBHAM PANDEY Yes

4 3953 SUMIT KUMAR Yes

5 3954 AAKANKSHA KUMARI Yes

6 2741 ABHISHEK SINGH Yes

7 2873 ADITYA KUMAR Yes

9 2802 AMAN KUMAR Yes

10 3941 ANUSHKA GUPTA Yes

11 3039 ARUN KUMAR Yes

12 3165 ASHMIT Yes

13 3647 ASHUTOSH KUMAR Yes

14 2953 AYAN HARSHIT Yes

16 3209 AYUSH KUMAR Yes

17 3740 DEEPAK KUMAR Yes

19 2789 KHUSHI SINGH Yes

20 2727 KRISHNA KUMAR Yes

21 3384 KUMAR JAIPUSHP Yes

22 3736 KUNAL DAFADAR Yes

23 3947 SHREYA SIMRAN Yes

27 3739 RAJ ARYAN KUMAR Yes

29 2774 SHIKHA KUMARI Yes

30 2764 SHUBHAM YADAV Yes

31 2921 SNEHA MITTAL Yes

32 3738 STUTI RANI Yes

33 3774 SUHANI RANI Yes

34 2909 SWAPNIL KUMAR Yes

35 3787 TAHSEEN ERAM Yes

37 2740 UDAY SINGH Yes

38 3894 YUVRAJ KUMAR SINGH Yes

39 4131 KHUSHI KUMARI Yes

40 4134 RITVIK YUVRAJ Yes

41 4143 PRINCE RAJ Yes

42 3283 AYUSH RAJ Yes

44 2316 VISHNU DUBEY Yes

46 3777 KRISH KUMAR Yes

Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

Sl No. Adm. No. Name of students Due months

1 3949 SHUBHAM PANDEY March

2 3953 SUMIT KUMAR March

3 3954 AAKANKSHA KUMARI March

4 2741 ABHISHEK SINGH March
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5 2873 ADITYA KUMAR March

6 2802 AMAN KUMAR March

7 3941 ANUSHKA GUPTA March

8 3039 ARUN KUMAR March

9 2953 AYAN HARSHIT March

10 3384 KUMAR JAIPUSHP March

11 2921 SNEHA MITTAL March

12 3894 YUVRAJ KUMAR SINGH March

13 4143 PRINCE RAJ March

14 3283 AYUSH RAJ March

15 2316 VISHNU DUBEY March

16 3948 GAUTAM KUMAR Feb & March

17 3950 VIJAY KUMAR Feb & March

18 3867 ADITYA KUMAR April to March

19 2796 AYUSH KUMAR Jan to March

20 3211 HARSH YADAV Feb & March

21 3250 MUSKAN KUMARI Feb & March

22 2732 NANDANI KUMARI Feb & March

23 3695 REENA SHAHI Jan to March

24 3188 TOYESH KUMAR Feb & March

25 3440 SUHANI PRIYA April to March

26 3189 SHRUTI KUMARI Sep to March

27 2766 KARAN VIDYARTHY April to March

28 2800 ANNUPIRYA July to March


